
Sign-In Sheet 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Meeting 

Bitters Pump Station Upgrades and Tank Replacement Project 
Solicitation No.: CO-00601 

SAWS No.:  20-6007 
June 7, 2023 – 11:30 AM 

 

 

Stella Manzello  SAWS  Stella.Manzello@saws.org 

Florinda Gonzales SAWS  Florinda.Gonzales@saws.org 

Marisol Robles  SAWS  Marisol.Robles@saws.org 

Ila Drzymala  SAWS 

Karla Ruiz   SAWS  

Jaime Kypuros, jaime.kypuros@tetratech.com 

Tom Kleppe, tkleppe@preload.com, 407-739-3978 

Reo Evans, txbids@mgccontractors.com 

Denny Karmeil, denny.karmeileopardus@sulzer.com, 346-315-7325 

Ryan Aldrich, ryan.aldrich@dntanks.com, 469-400-5100 

Luis Gallegos -  Kinley Construction, lgallegos@kinleyconstruction.com (817) 401-8597 

Ryan Wessels, DN Tanks, LLC, 361-799-9566, ryan.wessels@dntanks.com 

Joe Castor, Flintco, joe.castor@flintco.com 
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